B.—Ta.

42

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item

784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791

792
793

794

795
796

797
798
799

800
801

802

803
804
805
806
807

808
809
810 |
811
812
813

814
815
816

817

|

|
i

I

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 48—continued.
RoaDs, mT0.—Ccontinued.

Stratford Road District—continued.

Whiskey Creek Bridge (Turakino
Valley Road (lower)), (£1 for £1)

Matau Stream Bridge (Junction
Road), (£2 for £1) .. ..

Matau Stream Bridge (Wallace’s),
(Matau Road), (£2 for £1)

Matau Stream Bridge (Matau North
Road), (£2 for £1) .

Matau Road Group (Mangamaire,
Junction, and Matau North Road)

Malkuri Road ..

Tututawa Road (on account) ..

Momona Stream Bridge (Kirithau
Road), (£1 for £1) ..

Plymouth Road. .

Waiongona River Brldge (Te Arei
Road), (£1 for £1) ..

Kaukore Stream Bridge (Wanganul
River Road (left bank) ), (on
account) ..

Mangapurua Valley Road

Mangapurua Stream Brldge
(Morgan’s), (Mangapurua Valley
Road)

Matahiwi Road (£1 10s. for £1)

Oruakukura to Karioi Road .

Raetihi to Ohura Road (Ruatiti to
Mangapurua seetion), (£3 for £1)

Waipapa Valley Road . ..

Otokoki Road (Tongahoe), (access to
J. P. Ward) ..

Matahiwi to Ohotu Road

Wanganui River Road (left bank)
Mangoihe Stream Bridge
Motuaruhe Stream Bridge
Operiki Stream Bridge

Favier and Akama Roads

Kohuratahi and Whitianga Bndge%
(Kohuratahi Road) .

Mangaowata Road

Mangare Road ..

Marco Road .

Mohakau Road ..

Moki Road .. .. ..

Parinui Stream Bridge (Whanga-
momona Road) . ..

Putikituna Road

Tangarakau Valley Road. .

Whangamomona ~ Stream Brldge
(Tahunaroa Road)

General.

Rangitikei

Stratford

Taranaki

2

Wailmarino

Waitotara
Wanganui

39

L]

27
. Whangamomona

Miscellaneous works and services, including assistance
towards the construction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.

|

Total—Stratford

* Part recoverable from Unemployment Fund.
to contribute.

1935-36.

87,355

b14 |
346
94
1,020

4,800%t
3,443%%
100 |

120
1,100%f

500

500
5,000%

950
250
4,100+

316
1,680%

185%*
2,000*

1,413
802
398 |

900* 1

592
428+
1,700%+
100
330t
2,000%+

268
124*
1,000%

1,400

2,600

T Local suthority to contribute. } Settlers
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