## $Appropriations\ for\ Public\ Works\ Services.$

## ROADS, ETC .- continued.

Item	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1935–36.	
	VOTE No. 48—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	Stratford Road District—continued.			
784	Whiskey Creek Bridge (Turakino Valley Road (lower) ), (£1 for £1)	Rangitikei	514	
785	Matau Stream Bridge (Junction Road), (£2 for £1)	Stratford	346	
786	Matau Stream Bridge (Wallace's), (Matau Road), (£2 for £1)		94	
<b>7</b> 87	Matau Stream Bridge (Matau North	"		
788	Road), (£2 for £1) Matau Road Group (Mangamaire,	,,	1,020	
700	Junction, and Matau North Road)	"	4,800*†	
789 790	Makuri Road Tututawa Road (on account)	,,	3,443*†	
791	Momona Stream Bridge (Kirihau	. >>	100	
101	Road), (£1 for £1)	Taranaki	120	
792	Plymouth Road	raranaxi ,,	1,100*†	
793	Waiongona River Bridge (Te Arei	"		
794	Kaukore Stream Bridge (Wanganui	,	500	
	River Road (left bank)), (on	***		
705	account)	Waimarino	500	
$\frac{795}{796}$	Mangapurua Valley Road	,,	5,000*	
100	Mangapurua Stream Bridge (Morgan's), (Mangapurua Valley		-	
	Road)		950	
797	Matahiwi Road (£1 10s. for £1)	"	250	
798	Oruakukura to Karioi Road	,,	4,100*†	
799	Raetihi to Ohura Road (Ruatiti to	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	į	
900	Mangapurua section), (£3 for £1)	,,	316	
800 801	Waipapa Valley Road	,,	1,680*	
001	Otokoki Road (Tongahoe), (access to J. P. Ward)	Waitotara	185*	
802	Matahiwi to Ohotu Road	Wanganui	2,000*	
	Wanganui River Road (left bank)—		2,000	
803	Mangoihe Stream Bridge	,,	1,413	
804	Motuaruhe Stream Bridge	,,	802	
805	Operiki Stream Bridge	,,	398	
806	Favier and Akama Roads	Whangamomona	900*‡	
807	Kohuratahi and Whitianga Bridges		500	
808	(Kohuratahi Road) Mangaowata Road	,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 592 \\ 428* \end{array}$	
809	Mangare Road	,,	1,700*†	
810	Marco Road	"	100	
811	Mohakau Road	"	330*†	
812	Moki Road	,,	2,000*†	
813	Parinui Stream Bridge (Whanga-			
014	momona Road)	,,	268	
$814 \pm 815$	Putikituna Road	,,	124*	
816	Tangarakau Valley Road Whangamomona Stream Bridge	"	1,000*	
	(Tahunaroa Road)	"	1,400	
	General.			
817	Miscellaneous works and services, inc towards the construction of roads, bu		2,600	
İ		J , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	Total—Stratford		87,355	

<sup>\*</sup> Part recoverable from Unemployment Fund. to contribute.

<sup>†</sup> Local authority to contribute.